
KOÇ HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SWIVEL
MONOBLOCK CHAIR

TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS

Total Height
Width
Depth
Color
Capacity
Seating Width
Seating Depth
Backrest Height
Number of Wheels

Working Principle

: 90 cm
: 54 cm
: 54 cm
: Any Color
: 125 Kg
: 43 cm
: 43 cm
: 44-53 cm
: 5 adet

: Can be raised and lowered with a single lever from the side, 
with shock absorber

Wheel Diameter : 60 mm

Table Raw Material : Polyethylene - Polypropylene
Wheel Raw Material : Polyamide
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